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Report #5 — 3/19/12
By Average (min. 1,200)

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,402	 187,236	 18
	 2.	 Arkansas	 7,809	 140,572	 18
	 3.	 South Carolina	 7,244	 101,422	 14
	 4.	 Ole Miss	 7,022	 112,358	 16
	 5.	 Texas	 6,011	 48,091	 8
	 6.	 Mississippi State	 5,883	 82,372	 14
	 7.	 Clemson	 4,715	 61,301	 13
	 8.	 TCU	 4,546	 40,921	 9
	 9.	 Florida State	 4,541	 54,498	 12
	10.	 Texas A&M	 4,201	 88,229	 21
	11.	 Florida	 3,751	 63,776	 17
12.	 Southern Miss	 3,464	 38,106	 11
	13.	 Rice	 3,291	 42,788	 13
14.	 Alabama	 3,276	 39,314	 12
15.	 Hawaii	 3,184	 57,325	 18
16.	 Virginia	 2,856	 34,281	 12
17.	 Tulane	 2,851	 42,766	 15
	18.	 Nebraska	 2,798	 30,780	 11
19.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,781	 41,715	 15
20.	 Baylor	 2,695	 37,740	 14
21.	 Texas Tech	 2,620	 28,825	 11
	22.	 Wichita State	 2,548	 30,586	 12
23.	 Auburn	 2,539	 33,012	 13
24.	 East Carolina	 2,444	 35,650	 13
25.	 Stanford	 2,308	 23,088	 10
	26.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,200	 19,803	 9
	27.	 Vanderbilt	 2,084	 25,008	 12
	28.	 Arizona	 1,944	 33,053	 17
29.	 Fresno State	 1,912	 24,862	 13
30.	 Georgia	 1,800	 36,009	 20
	31.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,774	 19,521	 11
32.	 Tennessee	 1,729	 20,758	 12
33.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,666	 21,660	 13
	34.	 Creighton	 1,630	 6,520	 4
	35.	 Oregon State	 1,627	 4,880	 3
	36.	 Oregon	 1,617	 8,088	 5
37.	 Arizona State	 1,543	 13,891	 9
38.	 New Mexico	 1,523	 19,811	 13
39.	 Kentucky	 1,473	 26,521	 18
40.	 UCF	 1,462	 27,791	 19
41.	 Georgia Southern	 1,438	 15,820	 11
42.	 Texas State	 1,435	 14,352	 10
	43.	 South Alabama	 1,319	 13,187	 10
	44.	 Georgia Tech	 1,318	 14,499	 11
45.	 Long Beach State	 1,216	 13,380	 11
46.	 Cal Poly	 1,215	 8,511	 7

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,402	 187,236	 18
	 2.	 Arkansas	 7,809	 140,572	 18
	 3.	 Ole Miss	 7,022	 112,358	 16
	 4.	 South Carolina	 7,244	 101,422	 14
	 5.	 Texas A&M	 4,201	 88,229	 21
	 6.	 Mississippi State	 5,883	 82,372	 14
	 7.	 Florida	 3,751	 63,776	 17
	 8.	 Clemson	 4,715	 61,301	 13
	 9.	 Hawaii	 3,184	 57,325	 18
	10.	 Florida State	 4,541	 54,498	 12
	11.	 Texas	 6,011	 48,091	 8
	12.	 Rice	 3,291	 42,788	 13
13.	 Tulane	 2,851	 42,766	 15
14.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,781	 41,715	 15
	15.	 TCU	 4,546	 40,921	 9
16.	 Alabama	 3,276	 39,314	 12
17.	 Southern Miss	 3,464	 38,106	 11
18.	 Baylor	 2,695	 37,740	 14
19.	 Georgia	 1,800	 36,009	 20
20.	 East Carolina	 2,444	 35,650	 13
21.	 Virginia	 2,856	 34,281	 12
	22.	 Arizona	 1,944	 33,053	 17
23.	 Auburn	 2,539	 33,012	 13
	24.	 Nebraska	 2,798	 30,780	 11
	25.	 Wichita State	 2,548	 30,586	 12
26.	 Texas Tech	 2,620	 28,825	 11
27.	 UCF	 1,462	 27,791	 19
28.	 Kentucky	 1,473	 26,521	 18
	29.	 Vanderbilt	 2,084	 25,008	 12
30.	 Fresno State	 1,912	 24,862	 13
31.	 Stanford	 2,308	 23,088	 10
32.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,666	 21,660	 13
33.	 Tennessee	 1,729	 20,758	 12
34.	 New Mexico	 1,523	 19,811	 13
	35.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,200	 19,803	 9
	36.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,774	 19,521	 11
37.	 Stetson	 1,182	 18,919	 16
38.	 Georgia Southern	 1,438	 15,820	 11
	39.	 Georgia Tech	 1,318	 14,499	 11
40.	 Texas State	 1,435	 14,352	 10
41.	 Arizona State	 1,543	 13,891	 9
42.	 Long Beach State	 1,216	 13,380	 11
	43.	 South Alabama	 1,319	 13,187	 10
	44.	 Troy	 1,114	 10,031	 9
45.	 Cal Poly	 1,215	 8,511	 7
	46.	 Oregon	 1,617	 8,088	 5
	47.	 Creighton	 1,630	 6,520	 4
	48.	 Oregon State	 1,627	 4,880	 3


